Event Name: Millington Random Race - Run Michigan Cheap

Overall Finish Chip Elapsed

Rank Bib
1 276
2 522
3 542
4 413
5 537
6 540
7 544
8 545
9 454

10 433
11 314
12 274
13 432
14 344
15 301
16 284
17 288
18 290
19 260
20 280
21 464
22 311
23 336
24 508
25 541

Frank Race

Name

CODY CLARK

ALEX WILCOX
Bernie Bishop

PATTY OSTRANDER
EVAN WILCOX
MADISON WOODALL
Jen Anderson

Paul Kilgor

COREY SHERMAN
SUZANNE RAPSON
ALEXANDER GRICE
TINA BACON
DEWEY RAPSON
JEN KELLY

ZARAH DAVIS
ALYZE DAVIS
CINDY DAVIS

DAN DAVIS

ROGER BACON
SARAH CLIFFORD
CATHY STEDRON
LAUREN FOURNIER
AMBER HOSNER
COURTNEY VALENTIN
DEBRA LUSKEY

Chip
Elapsed
00:20:37

00:26:36
00:26:39
00:27:16
00:28:54
00:29:00
00:30:09
00:30:10
00:30:17
00:32:30
00:32:34
00:33:45
00:34:20
00:34:30
00:36:16
00:36:21
00:36:23
00:36:25
00:49:42
00:53:39
00:53:40
01:01:52
01:01:52
01:08:30
01:08:31

Pace

Gen
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10of1

Age

26
10
71
52
6
20
45
43
39
47
11
61
49
33
8
7
49
46
60
53
52
29
31
32
57

Division

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K WALK
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K WALK
5K WALK
5K WALK
5K WALK
5K WALK
5K WALK
5K WALK

Finishers 48 of 51

Age Group

M20 - 29
M1- 14
M70 - 79
F50 - 59
M1 - 14
F20-29
F40 - 49
M40 - 49
M30 - 39
F40 - 49
M1 - 14
F60 - 69
M40 - 49
F30 - 39
F1-14
F1-14
F40 - 49
M40 - 49
M60 - 69
F50 - 59
F50 - 59
F20 - 29
F30 - 39
F30 - 39
F50 - 59

Age Place Gen
Place
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